Produce Type I ultrapure water and RO water on demand from tap water directly
Direct-Pure® adept
Features
•	The compact system provides an easy way to produce ultrapure water or RO water on demand
from tap water directly with no additional pre-treatment filters.
•	The system is equipped with a safeguard RephiDuo P Pack cartridge and a dual-column RephiDuo
U Pack ultrapurification cartridge to ensure optimum quality of the final product water.

Low Maintenance
* Product water quality may vary due to local feed water conditions.
Ordering Information
Description Catalogue Number
RephiDuo P Pack Cartridge RR300CP01
RephiDuo U Pack Cartridge RR600Q201
RephiDuo U Pack Cartridge with a 0.2 μm PES Capsule Filter RR600Q2KT
RephiDuo U Pack Cartridge (Low TOC) RR600Q301
RephiDuo U Pack Cartridge with a 0.2 μm PES Capsule Filter (Low TOC) RR600Q3KT
Reverse Osmosis Membrane with housing RAR0015HG
185/254 nm Dual-wavelength UV Lamp RAUV357B1
Specifications
Direct-Pure adept